
päivitetty 15.3.2025 klo 19.15 

MM+MA

1 Hyyrynen Juha, MA KLT 42 39 44 40 38 203

2 Heinonen Kimmo, MM KoTP 38 36 41 40 41 196

MB

1 Savolainen Juhani KLT 35 34 44 38 41 192

2 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK 32 40 49 32 34 187

3 Mikkola Matti SiTi 35 40 39 37 33 184

4 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 30 33 35 38 40 176 1x10

5 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 40 31 37 43 25 176 0x10

6 Suvanto Arto HyvTi 30 37 37 30 31 165

7 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 38 24 33 33 35 163

8 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi 31 27 41 30 30 159

9 Hannula Oiva LamTi 30 19 30 31 30 140

10 Miettinen Martti LamTi 25 24 24 30 30 133

MC

1 Tenkku Eero KLT 31 34 30 37 38 170

2 Poikonen Risto HTK 26 40 38 29 27 160 1x10 4x9

3 Uotila Vesa HTK 37 36 29 27 31 160 1x10 2x9

4 Timoharju Sauli HTK 36 28 36 27 30 157

5 Hölsä Kari KLT 28 32 36 33 26 155

6 Niemi Terho HTK 32 29 25 35 33 154

7 Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP 37 35 21 30 25 148

8 Loikas Raimo HyvTi 35 29 15 30 27 136

9 Lehtinen Petri KoTP 26 21 25 33 28 133

10 Kämäräinen Jukka KoTP 25 13 38 29 22 127

11 Hakanen Mikko KoTP 31 15 22 28 24 120

NA

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 39 46 40 40 43 208

2 Alho Virpi HTK 37 43 39 39 38 196 5x10

3 Uitto Eeva AsikT 42 46 35 39 34 196 3x10

4 Pesonen Ella HTK 33 33 33 34 40 173

Nu

1 Kallio Kasperi LamTi 20 28 21 21 18 108

pk 25 tikkaa

Pk 25 + pm 125 tikkaa Kotkassa 15.3.2025



Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

1. KLT 720

Hyyrynen Juha 203

Savolainen Juhani 192

Tenkku Eero 170

Hölsä Kari 155

2. HTK 658

Sulkumäki Tauno 187

Poikonen Risto 160

Timoharju Sauli 157

Niemi Terho 154

3. HyvTi 636

Ovaska Risto 176

Suvanto Arto 165

Pöysti Rauno 159

Loikas Raimo 136

4. KoTP 604

Heinonen Kimmo 196

Karnaattu Jarmo 148

Lehtinen Petri 133

Kämäräinen Jukka 127



pm 125 tikkaa

Miehet

1 Heinonen Kimmo KoTP MM 191 198 182 190 193 954

2 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MA 189 195 184 184 188 940

3 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 156 168 166 196 183 869

4 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 158 181 160 171 180 850

5 Tenkku Eero KLT MC 173 174 170 172 160 849

6 Poikonen Risto HTK MC 174 164 178 157 167 840

7 Hölsä Kari KLT MC 188 169 172 145 159 833

8 Timoharju Sauli HTK MC 159 155 173 187 155 829

9 Savolainen Juhani KLT MB 171 153 162 178 164 828

10 Mikkola Matti SiTi MB 177 161 147 163 174 822

11 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 156 161 163 169 170 819

12 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 152 135 171 194 165 817

13 Suvanto Arto HyvTi MB 155 161 151 167 178 812

14 Lehtinen Petri KoTP MC 164 150 141 157 165 777

15 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 144 140 158 150 156 748

16 Kämäräinen Jukka KoTP MC 144 145 125 179 153 746

17 Loikas Raimo HyvTi MC 145 141 123 148 158 715

18 Miettinen Martti LamTi MB 161 147 127 131 142 708

19 Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP MC 151 141 135 146 132 705

20 Niemi Terho HTK MC 130 150 146 147 113 686

21 Hannula Oiva LamTi MB 129 116 103 145 148 641

22 Hakanen Mikko KoTP MC 102 105 117 106 141 571

Pöysti Rauno HyvTi MB 176 178 91 Keskeytys

Naiset

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 207 198 192 196 197 990

2 Pesonen Ella HTK NA 184 202 199 203 201 989

3 Alho Virpi HTK NA 181 182 189 183 187 922

4 Uitto Eeva AsikT NA 172 183 181 189 167 892

Nuoret

1 Kallio Kasperi LamTi Nu 124 105 102 123 130 584


